

## STATE OF FLORIDA

| PERMIT NO. | 24-0834  |
|------------|----------|
| DATE PAID: | 11-14-24 |
| FEE PAID:  | 310.00   |
| RECEIPT #: |          |
|            | 011 010  |

| WE SYSTEM (OST  | AGE TREATME<br>[DS]  | NT AND DI                               | SPOSAL   | T FEE   | PAID: \$3<br>EIPT #: | 66819             |
|---|--|---|--|---|----------------------|-------------------|
| APPLICATION APPLICATION FOR:  [ \( \sum \) New System [ ]   |  | tem [                                   | l Holdi  | rary  | [ ]                  |                   |
| T B   |  |   | -  |   |                      | nardsonSoils.com  |
| AGENT: T.Richardson Soils & Environment   |  |   |  | TELEPHO                                       | NE: 352-502-         | -3382             |
| MAILING ADDRESS: 9158 NE 76th   | Court, Gainesville,  | FL 32609                                |  |   |                      |                   |
| TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICAN BY A PERSON LICENSED PURSU APPLICANT'S RESPONSIBILITY PLATTED (MM/DD/YY) IF REQUI | IT OR APPLICA<br>ANT TO 489.10<br>TO PROVIDE D<br>STING CONSID | 5(3)(m) OR<br>OCUMENTATIO<br>ERATION OF | IZED AGEN<br>489.552,<br>N OF THE<br>STATUTORY | T. SYSTEMS FLORIDA STA DATE THE LO GRANDFATHE | MUST BE CATUTES. IT  | IS THE<br>ATED OR |
| PROPERTY INFORMATION  |  |   |  |   |                      | ? [ Y / 🕅 ]       |
| LOT: BLOCK:   | SUBDIVISION:   | Unplatted                               |  |   | PLATTED              | : NA              |
| PROPERTY ID #: 16-4S-17-08389-  | 006  | ZONING                                  | . SF   | I/M OR EQ                                     | UIVALENT:            | [Y/N]             |
| PROPERTY SIZE: 1.10 ACRES  IS SEWER AVAILABLE AS PER 3  PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1148 SE COL                         | 81.0065, FS?<br>nty Road 252, Lake                             | [Y/W]                                   |  |   |                      |                   |
| DIRECTIONS TO PROPERTY:   | attauneu   |   |  |   |                      |                   |
| BUILDING INFORMATION  | [/] RESII  | DENTIAL                                 | [ ]  | COMMERCIAL                                    |                      |                   |
| Unit Type of<br>No. Establishment   | No. of<br>Bedrooms   | Building<br>Area Sqft                   | Commerci                                       | al/Institut<br>Chapter 62                     | tional Syst          | em Design         |
| 1 Residence   | 2  | 1,176                                   | Table 1,                                       | Chapter 62                                    | 2-6, FAC             |                   |
| 2   |  |   |  |   |                      |                   |
|   |  |   |  |   |                      | 3<br>36           |
| 3   |  |   | -  |   |                      |                   |
| 4   | -  |   |  |   |                      |                   |
| [ ] Floor/Equipment Drain   | s [ ] Oth  | er (Specify                             | ·)   |   |                      |                   |
| SIGNATURE:Style=  |  |   |  | DATE :  | : 11/12/2024         |                   |

DEP 4015, 06-21-2022 (Obsoletes previous editions which may not be used)



STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

ONSITE SEWAGE TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL

SYSTEM

PERMIT #: 12-SC-3036153 APPLICATION #: AP2166819 DATE PAID: 11/14/24 FEE PAID:\_\_\_ RECEIPT #:\_\_\_

| Control Sections   | DOCUMENT #:  |  |
|--|--|--|
| CONSTRUCTION PERMI   | T FOR: OSTDS New   |  |
|  | TNEY **24-0834 WALKER  |  |
| PROPERTY ADDRESS:  | 1148 COUNTY ROAD 252 Lake City, FL 32025   |  |
| LOT:   | BLOCK: SUBDIVISION:  | wie etegen.  |
| PROPERTY ID #: 0   | [SECTION, TOWNSHIP, RANGE, PAR<br>[OR TAX ID NUMBER]   | CEL NUMBER]  |
| WHICH SERVED AS<br>PERMIT APPLICATION<br>ISSUANCE OF THIS                        | AND CHAPTER 64E-6, F.A.C. DEPARTMENT APPROVAL OF SYSTEM DO ORMANCE FOR ANY SPECIFIC PERIOD OF TIME. ANY CHANGE IN A BASIS FOR ISSUANCE OF THIS PERMIT, REQUIRE THE APPLICANT N. SUCH MODIFICATIONS MAY RESULT IN THIS PERMIT BEING MADE  | ES NOT GUARANTEE  MATERIAL FACTS, TO MODIFY THE NULL AND VOID. |
| A [ ] GALLO N [ ] GALLO K [ ] GALLO D [ 308 ] SQUARI R [ ] SQUARI A TYPE SYSTEM: | LONS / GPD New Multi-Chambered Septic CAPACITY LONS / GPD N/A CAPACITY  INS GREASE INTERCEPTOR CAPACITY [MAXIMUM CAPACITY SINGLE TANK:1250 GAL  INS DOSING TANK CAPACITY [ ]GALLONS @[ ]DOSES PER 24 HRS  E FEET Drainfield SYSTEM  E FEET N/A SYSTEM  [*] STANDARD [ ] FILLED [ ] MOUND [ ] |  |
| I CONFIGURATION:   | [X] TRENCH [ ] BED [ ]   |  |
| F LOCATION OF BENCH  | MARK: 20d nail with flagging in tree east of proposed drainfield   |  |
| I ELEVATION OF PROP<br>E BOTTOM OF DRAINFI                                       | LEWIS 1 LEWIS 11   LEWIS 12   DEBOW   DERCHIPARK/R   |  |
| L DECLIPED.  | 1.0001 TYGYPG  |  |
|  | [ 0.00 ] INCHES EXCAVATION REQUIRED: [ ] INCHES for 2 bedrooms with a maximum occupancy of 4 persons (2 per bedroom), for a total estimate   | ed flow of   |
| SPECIFICATIONS BY:   | Stefanie Herrera TITLE: CEHP 21-2284, OSTDS Priva  | te Inspector   |
| APPROVED BY:   | TITLE: Environmental Specialist I  | Columbia CHD   |
| DATE ISSUED:   | 11/19/2024 EXPIRATION DATE:  | 05/19/2026   |
| DEP 4015, 06-21-202<br>Incorporated 62-6.0                                       | 2 (Obsoletes previous editions which may not be used) 04, FAC  | Page 1 of 3  |

Kn

## STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permit Application Number\_ Scale Each block represents 10 feet and 1 inch = 40 feet. Notes (Site Plan submitted by Stefanie Herrera (T. Richardson Soils and Environmental, LLC) Plan Approved\_ Not Approved 11/19/24 ESZ Columbia County Health Department ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT DEP 4015, 06-21-2022 (Obseletes previous editions which may not be used) incorporated: 62-6 004, F.A.C. Page 2 of 4

NOTES: COUNTY ROAD 252 NEW 200 gpd system requires: Drainfield as shown is 21 chambers of ARC 24 (15 sqft/chamber) DRY DITCH Trench configuration: 3 rows x 7 chambers long (315 sqft equivalent area) SCALE 1" =40 65 DRY DITCH NO OBSERVED WELLS OR SURFACE WATER W/IN 75' S 88°07 40 W(C) 130.05'(C) WELL NO OBSERVED WELLS OR SURFACE WATER W/IN 75' WATER LINE CONCRETE PAD -NO OBSERVED WELLS OR SURFACE WATER W/IN 75' PROPOSED RESIDENCE EASEMENT 366.40'(D) 366.45'(F) PROPOSED SEPTIC TANK SB1 0 PROPOSED DRAINFIELD .80 67 DRY DITCH ZZ N 87°32'05"E 130.00'(F) NO OBSERVED WELLS OR SURFACE WATER W/IN 75' Project No. Date: Scale: SITE PLAN 20241108.01 11/8/2024 1" = 40' Date Description T.Richardson Soils and Environmental SEPTIC SYSTEM
Deane Homesite 9158 NE 76th Court Gainesville, Florida 32609 C) 386/937-1283 E) Travis@RichardsonSoils.com Travis C. Richardson, CPSS Drawing: 1148 SE County Road 252 Lake City, Florida 32025 OSW-1